FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93) 09-17-1998

RM COVER SHE

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Parent and Trademark Office

'S ONLY OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) '95A 2317 To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name of conveying party(ies): EBARIS CO., LTD. Name: EBARIS CO., LTD. 19-307, 1-Ban, Minamikawara-machi, Sakai, Osaka, Japan Internal Address: Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☐XNo 3. Nature of conveyance: Street Address: 1-5-25, Kitakawara-machi, Assignment □ Merger Sakai, Osaka, Japan ☐ Security Agreement Change of Name City: ZIP: XX Other CHANGE OF ADDRESS Execution Date: April 17, 1998 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes 🛎 No 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 5,502,906 Additional numbers attached?

Yes

No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: KODA & ANDROLIA 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41).....\$ 40.00 Internal Address:____ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account Street Address: 10100 Santa Monica Blvd., 8. Deposit account number: Suite 2340 11-1445 City: Los Angeles State: CA ZIP: 90067 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) 09/16/1990 PHOUTEH 00000301 5502906 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 01 FC:581 40.00 EP 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. William L. Androlia Reg. No. 27,177 09/02/1998 Name of Person Signing Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

REEL: 9445 FRAME: 0785

STATEMENT

I, Hiroshi Kondo, states:

that I am thoroughly conversant with the Japanese and English

languages;

that I am presently engaged as a translator in these languages; and that the attached English translation of the first page of the Certified

Copy of the Commercial Register showing the change of address of Ebaris Co., Ltd is accurate.

Date: 198

Hiroshi Kondo

PATENT REEL: 9445 FRAME: 0786

-Ebaris Co., Ltd -(Kabushiki Kaisha Ebaris)	August 23, 1994 Changed
	August 23, 1994 Registered
Ebaris Co., Ltd.	April 17, 1998 Changed
(Ebaris Kabushiki Kaisha)	April 17, 1998 Registered
Main Office Onogi Building, 2-1-9, Enomoto cho, Sakai,	Osaka—
-19-307, 1-ban, Minamikawara machi, Sakai, Osaka	July 31, 1987 Changed
	August 5, 1987 Registered
1-5-25, Kitakawara-machi, Sakai, Osaka	April 17, 1998 Changed
	April 17, 1998 Registered
Method of Publication Publish in Official Gazette	
	Month, Day, Year Changed
	Month, Day, Year Registered
	Month, Day, Year Changed
	Month, Day, Year Registered
Price of Each Per-Value Stock 500 yen	
Month, Day, Year Changed	Month, Day, Year Registered
Month, Day, Year Changed	Month, Day, Year Registered
Total Number of Stocks to be Issued	-24,000 stocks
80,000 stocks November 7, 1997 Changed	December 18, 1997 Registered
Month, Day, Year Changed	Month, Day, Year Recorded
Month, Day, Year Changed	Month, Day, Year Recorded
Month, Day, Year Changed	

PATENT REEL: 9445 FRAME: 0787

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re Application of:	
SHIGEHIRO YAMAWAKI)
Patent No. 5,502,906)
Filed: April 2, 1996)
For: CLOTH FIXING FRAME WITH CORNER)
AND CLOTH FIXING MEMBERS)
	_)

CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE

Hon. Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231

Dear Sir,

On April 17, 1998, the Assignee of the above-identified issued U.S. patent, Ebaris Co., Ltd. (Reel:7182 / Frame:0201) moved from 19-307, 1-Ban, Minamikawara-machi, Sakai, Osaka, Japan to

1-5-25, Kitakawara-machi, Sakai, Osaka, Japan.

As evidence of the change, enclosed herein are:

A Certified Copy of the Commercial Register that shows on the first page the change of address of Ebaris Co., Ltd.; and

An English translation of the first page of the Certified Copy of the Commercial Register with a Statement regarding the translation.

A Recordation Form Cover Sheet and our check for \$40.00 to cover the recordation fee set forth in 37 CFR 1.21(h) are also enclosed.

PATENT REEL: 9445 FRAME: 0788 Accordingly, it is respectfully requested that the Patent Office record the above address change based upon the enclosed documents.

Please charge any additional costs incurred by way of this Letter to Koda & Androlia Deposit Account No. 11-1445.

Respectfully submitted,

KODA & ANDROLIA

William L. Androlia Reg. No. 27, 177

10100 Santa Monica Blvd. Suite 2340 Los Angeles, CA 90067 Tel:(310)277-1391 Fax:(310)277-4118

Certificate of Mailing

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service with sufficient postage as first class meil in an envelope addressed to: Commissioner for Estents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231 on

Typed or printed name of person signing this certificate

Signature

Dated

2

PATENT REEL: 9445 FRAME: 0789

RECORDED: 09/08/1998